



Contact Information:

Toll-free (800) 596-0172
Fax: (434) 979-8964
Email: p1info@p1enviro.com
Website: https://p1enviro.com

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 1532 Charlottesville, VA 22902

dba in CA as: SPG Insurance Solutions LLC License #0L09546

PARTNERONE FACILITIES CASUALTY & POLLUTION

What is PartnerOne Facilities Casualty & Pollution?

- PartnerOne Facilities Casualty & Pollution is a package policy that provides General Liability and Site Specific Pollution Liability, as well as Contractors Pollution Liability and Products Pollution Liability.
- It can be structured using Occurrence, Claims-Made, and Claims-Made and Reported coverage forms.
- It is structured to cover work performed by or on behalf of the named insured (work by subcontractors).
- PartnerOne Facilities Casualty & Pollution is rated, quoted, bound, and issued by PartnerOne Environmental, enabling us to offer fast turnarounds and excellent service.
- Coverage is provided by an A+ rated carrier.

Why is PartnerOne Facilities Casualty & Pollution Important?

- Because PartnerOne Facilities Casualty & Pollution is quoted, bound, and issued in-house, enabling us to offer fast turnarounds and excellent service.
- Because small to middle market contractors and consultants deserve quality policy forms and endorsements.
- Coverage starts at \$10,000 plus applicable taxes and fees.

Target Risks Include, but are Not Limited to:

- Environmental products manufacturing
- Transfer stations
- Wastewater treatment plants Private or Industrial
- Landfills
- Recycling operations Scrap Metal, electronics, oil, paper or aluminum
- Warehousing Cold Storage